Educational materials in English

OTAVA PRICE LIST 2025

All prices include value added tax at the current prevailing rate and are subject to change.

Licence Price, Price,

1 August 2025-31 July 2026 excl. VAT incl. VAT

Preschool Journey

Preschool Journey with Pocket Puffs 9789511498179 23,90 27,25
Preschool Journey Teacher's guide 9789511498186 81,20 92,57 February 2025
Preschool Journey Digital Teacher's Material ONL 9789511508731 86,90 99,07 August 2025

High five! (Primary education)

High five! 1-2 international edition 9789511410812 21,10 24,05
High five! 1-2 digital teaching material international edition ONL School licence 9789511370604 86,90 99,07
High five! 3 Texts international edition 9789511370284 35,70 40,70
High five! 3 Activities international edition 9789511370352 27,30 31,12
High five! 3 digital teaching material international edition ONL School licence 9789511374978 86,90 99,07
High five! 4 Texts international edition 9789511370321 35,70 40,70
High five! 4 Activities international edition 9789511370314 27,30 31,12
High five! 4 digital teaching material international edition ONL School licence 9789511374985 86,90 99,07
High five! 5 Texts international edition 9789511363309 35,70 40,70
High five! 5 Activities international edition 9789511370291 27,30 31,12
High five! 5 digital teaching material international edition ONL School licence 9789511374992 86,90 99,07
High five! 6 Texts international edition 9789511363316 35,70 40,70
High five! 6 Activities international edition 9789511370307 27,30 31,12
High five! 6 digital teaching material international edition ONL School licence 9789511375005 86,90 99,07

Star Maths (Primary education)

Star Maths 1a 9789511478553 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 1a (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388845 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 1a Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511426448 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 1a Teacher's guide 9789511321972 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 1a Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350538 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 1b 9789511478645 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 1b (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388852 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 1b Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511426455 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 1b Teacher's guide 9789511321989 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 1b Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350552 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 1 Mathematical Puzzles 9789511491644 10,10 11,51
Star Maths 1 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511491774 18,90 21,55
Star Maths 2a 9789511478683 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 2a (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388869 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 2a Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511427735 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 2a Teacher's guide 9789511321996 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 2a Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350569 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 2b 9789511321699 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 2b (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388876 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 2b Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511427742 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 2b Teacher's guide 9789511322009 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 2b Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350576 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 2 Mathematical Puzzles 9789511491651 10,10 11,51
Star Maths 2 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511491781 18,90 21,55
Star Maths 3a 9789511478690 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 3a (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388883 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 3a Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511427759 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 3a Teacher's guide 9789511322016 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 3a Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350583 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 3b 9789511478706 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 3b (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388890 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 3b Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511427766 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 3b Teacher's guide 9789511322023 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 3b Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350590 86,90 99,07
Star Maths 3 Mathematical Puzzles 9789511491668 10,10 11,51
Star Maths 3 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511491798 18,90 21,55
Star Maths 4a 9789511478720 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 4a (pdf) ONL Pupil licence 9789511388906 26,90 30,67
Star Maths 4a Additional digital activities ONL Pupil licence 9789511427773 1,00 1,14
Star Maths 4a Teacher's guide 9789511322030 51,90 59,17
Star Maths 4a Digital teaching material ONL School licence 9789511350606 86,90 99,07

Star Maths 4b 9789511478737 26,90 30,67
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Star Maths 4b (pdf) ONL

Star Maths 4b Additional digital activities ONL

Star Maths 4b Teacher's guide

Star Maths 4b Digital teaching material ONL

Star Maths 4 Mathematical Puzzles

Star Maths 4 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL
Star Maths 5a

Star Maths 5a (pdf) ONL

Star Maths 5a Additional digital activities ONL

Star Maths 5a Teacher's guide

Star Maths 5a Digital teaching material ONL

Star Maths 5b

Star Maths 5b (pdf) ONL

Star Maths 5b Additional digital activities ONL

Star Maths 5b Teacher's guide

Star Maths 5b Digital teaching material ONL

Star Maths 5 Mathematical Puzzles

Star Maths 5 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL
Star Maths 6a

Star Maths 6a (pdf) ONL

Star Maths 6a Additional digital activities ONL

Star Maths 6a Teacher's guide

Star Maths 6a Digital teaching material ONL

Star Maths 6b

Star Maths 6b (pdf) ONL

Star Maths 6b Additional digital activities ONL

Star Maths 6b Teacher's guide

Star Maths 6b Digital teaching material ONL

Star Maths 6 Mathematical Puzzles

Star Maths 5 Mathematical Puzzles Digital teaching material ONL
Moomin series

Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 1 — The Last Dragon in the World
Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 1 Teacher's Guide

Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 2 — The Invisible Child

Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 2 Teacher's Guide

Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 3 — Thingumy and Bob's Mysterious Suitcase
Moomin Maths & Emotional Skills 3 Teacher's Guide

Infinite (Lower secondary)

Infinite 7

Infinite 7 My Book

Infinite 7 Digital book ONL

Infinite 7 Digital teaching material ONL

Infinite 8

Infinite 8 My Book

Infinite 8 Digital book ONL

Infinite 8 Digital teaching material ONL

Infinite Percentages

Infinite Percentages My Book

Infinite Percentages Digital book ONL

Infinite Percentages Digital Teaching Material ONL

M: ics for Upper y School

Mathematics for Upper Secondary School 1

Mathematics for Upper Secondary School 1 Digital book ONL
Mathematics for Upper Secondary School 1 Digital teaching material ONL
Vertex

Vertex 2

Vertex 2 Digital book ONL

Vertex 2 Digital teaching material ONL

Vertex 3

Vertex 3 Digital book ONL

Vertex 3 Digital teaching material ONL

[+ , Physics

Titanium (Lower secondary)

Titanium Chemistry 1 basic level

Titanium Chemistry 1 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Chemistry 1 basic level Digital teaching material ONL

Titanium Chemistry 2 basic level
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Pupil licence

Pupil licence

School licence

School licence

Pupil licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

Pupil licence

School licence

School licence

Pupil licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

Pupil licence

School licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

12 months

School licence

12 months

School licence

12 months

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

9789511388913
9789511427780
9789511322047
9789511350613
9789511491675
9789511491859
9789511321934
9789511388920
9789511427797
9789511322146
9789511350620
9789511478744
9789511388937
9789511427803
9789511327004
9789511350637
9789511491682
9789511491880
9789511327011
9789511388944
9789511427810
9789511327035
9789511350644
9789511478751
9789511388951
9789511427827
9789511327059
9789511350651
9789511491699
9789511491897

9789511345725
9789511346661
9789511349396
9789511349419
9789511349402
9789511349433

9789511472179
9789511498599
9789511487036
9789511472223
9789511480518
9789511513254
9789511496205
9789511496281
9789511494492
9789511513117
9789511496182
9789511494522

9789511481157
9789511487784
9789511484516

9789511501411
9789511501435
9789511501459
9789511501428
9789511501442
9789511501466

9789511389507
9789511453741
9789511396291
9789511389514

26,90

1,00
51,90
86,90
10,10
18,90
26,90
26,90

1,00
51,90
86,90
26,90
26,90

1,00
51,90
86,90
10,10
18,90
26,90
26,90

1,00
51,90
86,90
26,90
26,90

1,00
51,90
86,90
10,10
18,90

27,50
45,90
27,50
45,90
27,50
45,90

42,90
42,90
24,00
86,90
42,90
42,90
24,00
86,90
14,40
14,40

9,60
53,30

27,30
12,00
17,40

27,30
12,00
17,40
27,30
12,00
17,40

29,90
18,00
86,90
29,90

30,67

1,14
59,17
99,07
11,51
21,55
30,67
30,67

1,14
59,17
99,07
30,67
30,67

1,14
59,17
99,07
11,51
21,55
30,67
30,67

1,14
59,17
99,07
30,67
30,67

1,14
59,17
99,07
11,51
21,55

31,35
52,33
31,35
52,33
31,35
52,33

48,91
48,91
27,36
99,07
48,91
48,91
27,36
99,07
16,42
16,42
10,94
60,76

31,12
13,68
19,84

31,12
13,68
19,84
31,12
13,68
19,84

34,09
20,52
99,07
34,09

August 2025
August 2025
August 2025
August 2025

August 2025
January 2025
January 2025

January 2025
August 2025
August 2025
August 2025
August 2025
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Titanium Chemistry 2 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Chemistry 2 basic level Digital teaching material ONL
Titanium Chemistry 3 basic level

Titanium Chemistry 3 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Chemistry 3 basic level Digital teaching material ONL
Titanium Physics 1 basic level

Titanium Physics 1 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Physics 1 basic level Digital teaching material

Titanium Physics 2 basic level

Titanium Physics 2 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Physics 2 basic level Digital teaching material ONL
Titanium Physics 3 basic level

Titanium Physics 3 basic level digital book ONL

Titanium Physics 3 basic level Digital teaching material ONL
Self-assessment

Do your best!

Do Your Best! Self-assessment of skills A

Do Your Best! Self-assessment of skills B

Do Your Best! Self-assessment of skills C

Do Your Best! Sustainability

Do Your Best! Sustainability Teacher's Guide

Educational science, Didactics

Assessment of and for Learning

Empowering Early Childhood Education and Care

Empowering Early Childhood Education and Care (eBook) EPUB
Playful Learning In Early Childhood Education in Finland

Playful Learning In Early Childhood Education in Finland Digital Book ONL
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Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

Pupil licence

School licence

9789511438854
9789511396321
9789511389521
9789511438861
9789511396338
9789511478171
9789511438823
9789511396178
9789511389477
9789511438830
9789511396314
9789511389484
9789511438847
9789511396345

9789511394068
9789511394075
9789511394082
9789511386506
9789511387985

9789511326519
9789511355991
9789511495079
9789511430421
9789511488217

18,00
86,90
29,90
18,00
86,90
29,90
18,00
86,90
29,90
18,00
86,90
29,90
18,00
86,90

19,50
19,50
19,50
19,50
45,90

50,50
50,50
36,00
50,50
36,00

20,52
99,07
34,09
20,52
99,07
34,09
20,52
99,07
34,09
20,52
99,07
34,09
20,52
99,07

22,23
22,23
22,23
22,23
52,33

57,57
57,57
41,04
57,57
41,04
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